UusS

VEE
RENI

- EST 2018 -

Kontakt
Eve Soppe

tel. +372 502 2113

eve.soppe@merko.ee

Aadress

Korrus

Tube

Suurus

Lodza

Lagede kbrgus
R&dulterrass

Elutoa siseviimistlus
Vannitoa siseviimistlus
Hind

Kuupéev: 07.01.2026

Pille 11/1-27 Vaba
2/4

1

35.70 m?

290 m

— /-

Marble Grey

Ark

191 900 €


https://merko.ee/uus-veerenni/
http://www.merko.ee/

